CITY OF MOUNTAIN VIEW RESOLUTION NO. SERIES 2019

A RESOLUTION APPOINTING MEMBERS TO THE ENVIRONMENTAL PLANNING COMMISSION

THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF MOUNTAIN VIEW DOES RESOLVE AS FOLLOWS:

THAT ______ is appointed to the Environmental Planning Commission for an unexpired term ending December 31, 2021.

THAT _______ is appointed to the Environmental Planning Commission for an unexpired term ending December 31, 2021.

THAT _______ is appointed to the Environmental Planning Commission for the term January 3, 2019 to December 31, 2022.

THAT ______ is appointed to the Environmental Planning Commission for the term January 3, 2019 to December 31, 2022.

WW/5/RESO 429-01-03-19r